42
Shower Trays/ Combi
These trays are non handed
with an offset waste and can
be cut to size on site, making
combi the most multi functional
trays in our range.
43

ul
tif
it
ou
tle
t
Removeable base for cleaning
Low Profile Wetroom Waste
Max. flow rate 46 litres per minute.
(50mm water seal trap)
Pump Waste
Max. flow rate determined by pump.
(Untrapped)
WetRoom former	 Tray Size	S hower Area	Wa ste to 	Wa ste to
Tray ModelS	 (mm)	 (mm)	 Long Side	S hort Side
DEK900 	 900 x 900	 850 x 850	 offset	 offset
DEK1050	 1050 x 1050	 1000 x 1000	 offset	 offset
DEK1220	 1220 x 1220	 1170 x 1170	 offset	 offset
DEK1300 	 1300 x 800	 1250 x 750	 offset	 offset
DEK1400 	 1400 x 900	 1350 x 850	 offset	 offset
DEK1500	 1500 x 800	 1450 x 750	 offset	 offset
DEK1700	 1700 x 750	 1650 x 700	 offset	 offset
140mm
90
m
m